FILENAME: PNY-Pro-Performance-SSD-CS900
MODIFIED: July 29, 2019 8:34 AM
CS900 Ideal for
PC Upgrade
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
CS900
Solid State Drive
SPECIFICATIONS
CS900 TLC SOLID STATE DRIVE
Usable Capacities (IDEMA) 120 GB, 240 GB, 250 GB,
480 GB, 500 GB, 960 GB, 1 TB
PNY Part Number
120 GB: SSD7CS900-120-RB
240 GB: SSD7CS900-240-RB
250 GB: SSD7CS900-250-RB
480 GB: SSD7CS900-480-RB
500 GB: SSD7CS900-500-RB
960 GB: SSD7CS900-960-RB
    1 TB: SSD7CS900-1TB-RB
Box Dimensions 5.25˝ × 4.65˝ × 1.25˝
NAND Components 3D NAND Flash Memory
Interface SATA-III (6 Gb/s);